
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 10:14:24 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM
vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 20 months or 15,861 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

20,139  Last reported odometer reading

2024 GMC SIERRA 1500

AT4

VIN: 3GTUUEE89RG463376
CREW PICKUP
3.0L I6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

https://www./carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/qSy6Jr1bY0dVRmsGyv_OH3oHbQ3G5pzhs5xzjtz93cKxuXcHJjGypMZgNcIaIPrFzDse1cx2BZf8XYRE1KdTZr9rrXCGkMxo-1lcNnlybypjUQJLVh53jAUBlr5mb6GQDUCT53D_nFGMIMvkEQCfDO1fgrcMNq1JRJ3TcU0XK3REdiFQ17_e1inXHvQbzciFUJCda_ZOFa8Qj2_raKXsIy-FPTW-TjpPT1tqQVG9WC96eA8xU7T-F5pLjjmiPYZRsWdy27CfUpHWOZ421NFNN0E-l0d6eCqnZxcGvEAQAlS3sTMo780uZTp3IihW69HAGt30t3WjWy2n1uz9QUpeAN6tzkyG9IKbBXr8Ob0XZSG9VKeZzwSod2bvLhJXg0scyL5aaC-Gmw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/qSy6Jr1bY0dVRmsGyv_OH3oHbQ3G5pzhs5xzjtz93cKxuXcHJjGypMZgNcIaIPrFzDse1cx2BZf8XYRE1KdTZr9rrXCGkMxo-1lcNnlybypjUQJLVh53jAUBlr5mb6GQDUCT53D_nFGMIMvkEQCfDO1fgrcMNq1JRJ3TcU0XK3REdiFQ17_e1inXHvQbzciFUJCda_ZOFa8Qj2_raKXsIy-FPTW-TjpPT1tqQVG9WC96eA8xU7T-F5pLjjmiPYZRsWdy27CfUpHWOZ421NFNN0E-l0d6eCqnZxcGvEAQAlS3sTMo780uZTp3IihW69HAGt30t3WjWy2n1uz9QUpeAN6tzkyG9IKbBXr8Ob0XZSG9VKeZzwSod2bvLhJXg0scyL5aaC-Gmw.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors

Original Window Sticker (Need US VPN)

09/07/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/10/2024 3 Royal Buick GMC
Baton Rouge, LA
225-341-5451
royal-buick-gmc.com

4.6 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2024 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 months 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 9,581 20,139

-

-

https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/dyb5u81Ap-BxXGJrVQtW64Wm_NWlLtEDrJUeQ10lxBCRkHVA3UH7Up5pimoPqHFMTVymZ_GwjkkkjPAhbbUeLARq39aYN68FLN3ddmBHNUGsGOI5AUcp2DW5Ac5zafCnzfn5ke854oX1ZfoCYAeDqHoT_tTHI2firvSbdDakdUPfZNA30MsTmocSQ48ZYcCCLaBhrKucaWUXH_I2hyT658uRqfYWRh9h2R7R3Oadgn8yGW9yxwOViJCn-zUdjeFg85n_SlEUW5PZ29DrB-_AXy66AnkkaSIRaQ8e61YNwKj9tYaz_GZltFtR5e52XZWXpl2qIGKZtl1T-3sh-gxhbPxYTS02UXT03fKL5cHGoY5nrQy569je5fBzPYmyW8dZVWiSEM2e1rtBgX70.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/GMC/_PvdAPvvrcEzAAPaME2dte6zn_yKSw6yHESJj2_M3LLn_oWDBIc3EPYriBYmDrQHQOF3U5qCu9O46pqCLbaXSn6uQdAKN9Ng5Ry5bm6rOCxr-BVETDVn3o3aLz1o9khqm-uc4WzyvfIMibjU9YOA7ZdPCbgNEV_na17XnnK7OkHQox8UU2-cBK-1PO7iQjZK0y2_p2DVHS3ZAOxnGASSYEDYf4fVHPg9OnHsIGLZOVPERvxij-HBktFoyuM8yhlVwwdQuH176nkGk9Se-puNYxz8wG2obY4kkWUQHh2QGul746RasFC16Z7r5ZqR_B4CfDffFBeq9Mkcea1KpbLA-0tjvDJONhyhDfPphj6pd15EfeYK4dwvAkRXbuVOA-b2ECKoHbzdP0_k4jYS.cfx


09/24/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leesville, LA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/03/2025 6,170 Pat Lobb Toyota
Mckinney, TX
214-544-8696
toyotaofmckinney.com

4.6 / 5.0

1,624 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

03/11/2025 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leesville, LA

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was
in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/05/2025 6,198 Pat Lobb Toyota of
McKinney
Mckinney, TX
214-544-8696
https://toyotaofmckinney.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0

1,624 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/22/2025 7,884 McKinney Buick GMC
McKinney, TX
469-952-5200
mckinneybuickgmc.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/21/2025 9,581 Pat Lobb Toyota of
McKinney
Mckinney, TX
214-544-8696
https://toyotaofmckinney.co
m/

4.6 / 5.0

1,624 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/08/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Anna, TX
Title #04330645809123707

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/24/2025 13,371 McKinney Buick GMC
McKinney, TX
469-952-5200

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-



mckinneybuickgmc.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

Tires rotated

11/25/2025 20,139 McKinney Buick GMC
McKinney, TX
469-952-5200
mckinneybuickgmc.com

4.4 / 5.0

1,080 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at /carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 10:14:24 AM (CST)
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https://www./carfax.com/service
http://www./carfax.com/help
http://www./carfaxonline.com
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 GMC SIERRA 1500 vehicle (VIN:
3GTUUEE89RG463376), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at 11:14 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date




